d Electrolux
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Service
Refrigernation Plationm

ABBATTITORI/CONGELATORI
BLAST CHILLERS AND FREEZERS

CATALOGO PARTI DI RICAMBIO
SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Code Avv. Model

110049
727102
727152
727153
110045
727101
727151
727154

LENGTHWISE
100 KG

BCFW201R  BLAST C/FREEZER 100/85KG 20GN1/1 LW REM
EABC101R  BLAST C/FREEZER 100/85KG 20GN1/1 LW REM
AOFP201CRR BLAST C/FREEZER 100/85KG 20GN1/1 LW REM
AOFP201RRU BLAST C/FREEZER 100/85KG 20GN1/1 LW REM 208V
BCW201R BLAST CHILLER 100/85KG 20GN1/1 LW REM
EABPR101  BLAST CHILLER 100/85KG 20GN1/1 LW REM
AOCP201CRR BLAST CHILLER 100/85KG 20GN1/1 LW REM
AOF201RRU4BLAST C/FREEZER 100/85KG20GN1/1 REM-240

Ref. Page
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2345
2345
2345
2345
2345
2345
2345
2345

BLAST CHILLERS/FREEZER 20GN 1/1

Brand
Zanussi
APX
Electrolux
Electrolux
Zanussi
APX
Electrolux
Electrolux

Note:

Has been change the user board and food probes from ser.N°01700001 due to a new
connectors. Please tor other information look the tec.doc n°V1TX.2010-03

Pag./Page Indice Index

2 Mobile Cabinet

3 Lista ricambl Spare parts list
4 Gruppo Coling unit

5 Lista ricambl Spare parts list

Marchio / Brand:Electrolux
Paese / Country: Tutti / All
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